

Flambeau River State Forest

October 24, 2023 Bid Results

All Volumes Sold in Tons & MBF

Tract #	MX TONS	ASH TONS	BA TONS	Aspen TONS	CX TONS	T TONS	OR TONS	SPRUCE TONS	FB TONS	SB TONS	PW TONS	PR TONS	MH MBF	MR MBF	ASH MBF	BA MBF	OR MBF	BW MBF	MX MBF	TOTAL BID AMOUNT	BIDDER
15-22	\$3.00			\$19.00	\$3.00															\$35,500.00	Travis Krizan
6-23	\$3.87		\$3.88	\$3.87		\$3.87				\$3.87			\$150.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$50.00			\$150.00	\$10,670.80	Lakeland Forest Management
7-23	\$8.00	\$8.00	\$3.00										\$350.00		\$275.00	\$100.00			\$275.00	\$66,055.00	JW Logging
8-23																					No Bids
9-23	\$7.00	\$7.00	\$8.50	\$9.50		\$4.50			\$4.50				\$320.00		\$320.00	\$120.00			\$240.00	\$171,910.00	Travis Krizan
10-23																					No Bids
11-23	\$7.00	\$7.00	\$7.00	\$7.00				\$5.00	\$1.00											\$31,915.00	Travis Krizan
12-23	\$7.00	\$7.00	\$6.00	\$10.00		\$4.00							\$300.00		\$300.00	\$160.00			\$220.00	\$91,770.00	Travis Krizan
13-23	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$3.00		\$1.00	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$1.00		\$4.00		\$260.00	\$260.00	\$260.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$200.00		\$51,040.00	Travis Krizan
AVE	\$5.55	\$6.40	\$5.23	\$8.73	\$3.00	\$3.34	\$4.00	\$4.50	\$2.17	\$3.87	\$4.00	#DIV/0!	\$276.00	\$205.00	\$261.00	\$106.00	\$300.00	\$200.00	\$221.25	\$458,860.80	

**Flambeau River State Forest
Tract # 15-22 Can Opener**

Minimum

	A TONS	MX TONS	CX TONS	TOTAL BID AMOUNT
\$22,450.00				
4" Top	1600	825	875	
Travis Krizan	\$19.00	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$35,500.00
Futurewood	\$18.22	\$3.33	\$3.33	\$34,813.00
Darin Duncan Logging	\$15.01	\$3.00	\$1.00	\$27,366.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
				\$0.00
AVERAGE	\$17.41	\$3.11	\$2.44	

**Flambeau River State Forest
Tract # 6-23 Short Round Sal**

Minimum											
	MX TONS	BA TONS	A TONS	SB TONS	T TONS	MH MBF	MR MBF	AS MBF	BA MBF	MX MBF	TOTAL BID AMOUNT
\$10,670.00											
4" Top											
	1250	170	30	50	430	5	2	11	7	1	
Lakeland Forest Management											
	\$3.87	\$3.88	\$3.87	\$3.87	\$3.87	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$50.00	\$150.00	\$10,670.80
											\$0.00
											\$0.00
											\$0.00
											\$0.00
											\$0.00
											\$0.00
											\$0.00
											\$0.00
											\$0.00
											\$0.00
											\$0.00
											\$0.00
AVERAGE	\$3.87	\$3.88	\$3.87	\$3.87	\$3.87	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$50.00	\$150.00	

**Flambeau River State Forest
Tract # 7-23 Ash Crash**

Minimum	MX TONS	AS TONS	BA TONS	MH MBF	AS MBF	BA MBF	MX MBF	TOTAL BID AMOUNT
\$25,470.00								
4" Top	1000	1850	85	20	122	8	6	
JW Logging	\$8.00	\$8.00	\$3.00	\$350.00	\$275.00	\$100.00	\$275.00	\$66,055.00
Travis Krizan	\$6.00	\$6.00	\$6.00	\$300.00	\$320.00	\$100.00	\$250.00	\$64,950.00
Darin Duncan Logging	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$10.00	\$300.00	\$275.00	\$125.00	\$275.00	\$51,600.00
								\$0.00
								\$0.00
								\$0.00
								\$0.00
								\$0.00
								\$0.00
								\$0.00
								\$0.00
								\$0.00
AVERAGE	\$4.50	\$4.50	\$8.00	\$300.00	\$297.50	\$112.50	\$262.50	

Flambeau River State Forest
Tract # 9-23 Summer Salad

Minimum											
\$90,920.00	MX TONS	BA TONS	AS TONS	A TONS	T TONS	FB TONS	MH MBF	BA MBF	AS MBF	MX MBF	TOTAL BID AMOUNT
4" Top	7450	1150	4250	450	240	80	33	73	159	18	
Travis Krizan	\$7.00	\$8.50	\$7.00	\$9.50	\$4.50	\$4.50	\$320.00	\$120.00	\$320.00	\$240.00	\$171,910.00
JW Logging	\$7.00	\$3.00	\$7.00	\$10.00	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$325.00	\$100.00	\$275.00	\$275.00	\$157,510.00
											\$0.00
											\$0.00
											\$0.00
											\$0.00
											\$0.00
											\$0.00
											\$0.00
											\$0.00
											\$0.00
											\$0.00
											\$0.00
											\$0.00
AVERAGE	\$7.00	\$5.75	\$7.00	\$9.75	\$3.75	\$3.75	\$322.50	\$110.00	\$297.50	\$257.50	

**Flambeau River State Forest
Tract # 10-23 Fisherman's Net**

Minimum

	MX TONS	AS TONS	BA TONS	A TONS	FB TONS	TOTAL BID AMOUNT
\$53,160.00						
4" Top						
	6300	2000	220	2100	120	
No Bids						\$0.00
						\$0.00
						\$0.00
						\$0.00
						\$0.00
						\$0.00
						\$0.00
						\$0.00
						\$0.00
						\$0.00
						\$0.00
						\$0.00
						\$0.00
						\$0.00
						\$0.00
						\$0.00
						\$0.00
AVERAGE	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	

**Flambeau River State Forest
Tract # 11-23 Price Twice**

Minimum

	MX TONS	AS TONS	BA TONS	A TONS	SW TONS	FB TONS	TOTAL BID AMOUNT
\$23,537.50							
4" Top							
	2750	525	260	700	440	70	
Travis Krizan							
	\$7.00	\$7.00	\$7.00	\$7.00	\$5.00	\$1.00	\$31,915.00
Lakeland Forest Management							
	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$5.00	\$14.00	\$7.00	\$1.00	\$24,075.00
							\$0.00
							\$0.00
							\$0.00
							\$0.00
							\$0.00
							\$0.00
							\$0.00
							\$0.00
							\$0.00
							\$0.00
							\$0.00
AVERAGE	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$6.00	\$10.50	\$6.00	\$1.00	

**Flambeau River State Forest
Tract # 12-23 Ash Island**

Minimum										
\$44,830.00	MX TONS	AS TONS	BA TONS	A TONS	T TONS	MH MBF	AS MBF	BA MBF	MX MBF	TOTAL BID AMOUNT
4" Top	2900	2050	390	600	25	26	105	49	7	
Travis Krizan	\$7.00	\$7.00	\$6.00	\$10.00	\$4.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$160.00	\$220.00	\$91,770.00
JW Logging	\$6.00	\$6.00	\$2.00	\$10.00	\$2.00	\$300.00	\$225.00	\$75.00	\$225.00	\$73,205.00
										\$0.00
										\$0.00
										\$0.00
										\$0.00
										\$0.00
										\$0.00
										\$0.00
										\$0.00
										\$0.00
										\$0.00
										\$0.00
										\$0.00
AVERAGE	\$6.50	\$6.50	\$4.00	\$10.00	\$3.00	\$300.00	\$262.50	\$117.50	\$222.50	

